
HOLIDAY HOLIDAY OBSERVED NEXT COLLECTION DAY

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S New Year's Day Mon, Jan 1 Tues, Jan 2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Martin Luther King Jr. Day Mon, Jan 15 Tues, Jan 16

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 President's Day Mon, Feb 19 Tues, Feb 20

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Memorial Day Mon, May 27 Tues, May 28

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Juneteenth Wed, Jun 19 Thurs, Jun 20

29 30 31 26 27 28 29 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 Independence Day Thurs, Jul 4 Fri, Jul 5

Labor Day Mon, Sep 2 Tues, Sep 3

Veterans' Day Mon, Nov 11 Tues, Nov 12

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S Thanksgiving Holiday Thurs, Nov 28 Fir, Nov 29

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 Christmas Day Wed, Dec 25 Thurs, Dec 26

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S

1 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 30 31

Located at City Hall, 616 NE 4th Avenue, Camas, WA 98607

EVERY-OTHER WEEK SERVICE

September October November December

May June July August

January February March April

Contact the Finance Department for Customer Help: 360-834-2462

HOLIDAY OBSERVED: No Service

2024 GARBAGE COLLECTION SCHEDULE


